

A fund family of Everence



**Josh Bean** National Sales Manager

Praxis Mutual Funds 1110 N. Main St. P.O. Box 483 Goshen, IN 46527 800-503-0905 josh.bean@praxismutualfunds.com **Josh Bean**, is a National Sales Manager at Praxis Mutual Funds®, a leading faith-based and socially responsible investing fund family in the United States. With well over a decade of experience in sales, Josh is essential in promoting the work of Praxis Mutual Funds – a fund family guided by faith values with the intent to make a positive impact on the world.

In his role, Josh is responsible for managing the Praxis Mutual Funds sales team. He earned his Series 6 and 63 license while possessing the knowledge and expertise in selling mutual funds. He coordinates and handles outreach to financial advisors nationwide. He also focuses on sales opportunities with key investment consultants and institutional clients to grow assets.

Before his work at Praxis Mutual Funds, Josh received his first experience in sales working at a regional healthcare provider network. Josh graduated from Huntington College in 2001 with a degree in communications.

He lives in Goshen, Indiana, with his wife Bethany and two children, Brooklynn and Gabriella. They attend Grace Community Church. In his spare time, Josh enjoys running obstacle course races, playing pickleball and hiking.



Everence helps individuals, organizations and congregations integrate finances with faith through a national team of advisors and representatives. Everence offers banking, insurance and financial services with community benefits and stewardship education. Praxis Mutual Funds is the mutual fund family of Everence Financial, a comprehensive faith-based financial services organization helping individuals, organizations and congregations. Praxis is a leading faith-based, socially responsible family of mutual funds designed to help people and groups integrate their finances with their values.

Praxis Mutual Funds are advised by Everence Capital Management and distributed through Foreside Financial Services LLC, member FINRA. Investment products offered are not FDIC insured, may lose value, and have no bank guarantee.

Consider the fund's investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses carefully before you invest. The fund's prospectus and summary prospectus contain this and other information. Call 800-977-2947 or visit praxismutualfunds.com for a prospectus, which you should read carefully before you invest.